162
Bronze Stud Connectors
Bronze Stud Connectors
© 2011, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-3-00376, Revision 1, 8.7.13
Specifications are subject to change without notice.www.AFLglobal.com or 800-890-8878
A HERCULON™ variable type connector for joining a cable or a wire to a threaded stud.
The stud end of the connector can also be furnished to accommodate a plain stud or pipe.
Material

TYPE SP, SP-90
Stud Connector For Tube To Threaded Stud
Ordering Information
CATALOG NUMBER STUD
DIAMETER
THREADS PER
INCH SPS
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES
BOLT SIZE
SP SP-90 A B C
SP50-50-T13 SP50-50-T13-90   1/2 13   1/2 2 1/4 2 2   3/8
SP50-75-T13 SP50-75-T13-90   1/2 13   3/4 2  7/16 2 2   3/8
SP50-10-T13 SP50-10-T13-90   1/2 13 1      2 11/16 2 1/8 2   3/8
SP75-50-T16 SP75-50-T16-90   3/4 16   1/2 2 1/4 2 2   3/8
SP75-75-T16 SP75-75-T16-90   3/4 16   3/4 2  7/16 2 2   3/8
SP75-100-T16 SP75-100-T16-90   3/4 16 1      2 11/16 2 1/8 2   3/8
SP75-125-T16 SP75-125-T16-90   3/4 16 1  1/4 3  7/16 2 1/2 2 1/4   1/2
SP75-150-T16 SP75-150-T16-90   3/4 16 1  1/2 3 5/8 2 5/8 2 1/4   1/2
SP100-50-T14 SP100-50-T14-90 1      14   1/2 2 1/4 2 2   3/8
SP100-75-T14 SP100-75-T14-90 1      14   3/4 2  7/16 2 2   3/8
SP100-100-T14 SP100-100-T14-90 1      14 1      2 11/16 2 1/8 2   3/8
SP100-125-T14 SP100-125-T14-90 1      14 1  1/4 3  7/16 2 1/2 2 1/4   1/2
SP100-150-T14 SP100-150-T14-90 1      14 1  1/2 3 5/8 2 5/8 2 1/4   1/2
SP100-200-T14 SP100-200-T14-90 1      14 2      4 1/8 2 3/4 2 1/4   1/2
SP112-50-T12 SP112-50-T12-90 1  1/8 12   1/2 2 1/4 2 2   3/8
SP112-75-T12 SP112-75-T12-90 1  1/8 12   3/4 2  7/16 2 2   3/8
SP112-100-T12 SP112-100-T12-90 1  1/8 12 1      2 11/16 2 1/8 2   3/8
SP112-125-T12 SP112-125-T12-90 1  1/8 12 1  1/4 3  7/16 2 1/2 2 1/4   1/2